cascho

Toote SKU
Standardivastavus
Seeria
Kinnitamine
Pidur ja suund
Ratta materjal
Protektor

Ratta labimo6ot
Kandevoime
Kogukorgus
Protektori laius
Ratta naba laius
Nihe

Plaadi m66tmed

Plaadi aukaugus
Poorderaadius
Rattapoldi suurus
Puksi labimoot
Rattalaager

Kummi kovadus

RATTAKOMPLEKT THP5KWC200BAY5DON

THP5KWC200BAY5DON

DIN EN 12533

BAY5

Plaatkinnitusega

tagapiduriga

ratta keskosa alumiinium

turvis PU-lastik/poliiuretaan (PU)

Temperatuurivahemik -20°C kuni +60°C

200mm

800kg
245mm

50mm

60mm

55mm
135x110mm
105%x84/76mm
195mm

M12

20mm

topelt kuullaager
75° Shore A
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